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Anlage
Alfred-Schutte-Allee 163, 51105 Kdln
G 0221-835971 jan-ferdinand@web.de

Sportwart/in

Ferdinand, Jan
T 0177-4136098 jan-ferdinand@web.de
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Knaben 15 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Birgit Nath

m 0172/9469394; bibi.nath@koeln.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fischer, Luis
Lingl, Tim
Speck, Niklas
Ehe, Jesse
Mdiller, Timo

Laufs, Tim
Pahlke, Jan
Hanson, Mika
Léw, Simon
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Jansen, Elias
14 Huber, Leo

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Rammoser, Emil

Ebbert, Maarten

Peukert, Johann

ID-Nr.

10828505
10660728
10666737
10824272
10664367
10667545
10666736
10668549
10660729
10837019
10769157
10769155
10769156
10769154
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